
 Local Vendors       to help with the planning....

PHOTOGRAPHY

New Seasons Photography
www.NewSeasonsPhotography.com

Angela@NewSeasonsPhotography.com

(817) 908-1508

Absolute Photography
www.absolutephoto.biz

info@absolutephoto.biz

(214) 455-6159 

FLORAL DESIGN 
Details Dallas
www.detailsdallas.com

detailsdallas@gmail.com

(214) 454-4218

Andy’s Floral Events
www.andysfloralevents.com

andy@andysfloralevents.com 

(940) 591-9632 

OFFICIANTS
Love Notes (Marty)
www.lovenotesweddings.com

LoveNotesWeddings@Earthlink.net

(817) 917-5540

INVITATIONS
Event Paperie
eventpaperie.com

eventpaperie@gmail.com

DJs & Lighting
Everlasting Sounds
www.everlastingsoundsdfw.com

Andrew@everlastingsoundsdfw.com

(817) 793-5587

LeForce Entertainment
www.LeForceDJ.com

Events@LeForceDJ.com

(214) 302-8564

Discovery DJ and Lighting
www.DiscoveryDJs.com

jim@discoverydjs.com

(214) 233-5193 

First Dance DJ’s
www.FirstDanceDJs.com

Mike@FirstDanceDJs.com

(214) 724-4398

MACARONS
Woops Macarons
www.bywoops.com

gpeters@bywoops.com

(817) 600-8548

TRANSPORTATION
Elite Valet
www.elite-valet.com

chris@elitevaletinc.com

(972) 247-7073

BEAUTY SERVICES
Lip Service 
www.lipservicemakeup.com

lipservicemakeup@gmail.com 

(972) 345-0655 - Jennifer

MUSICIANS

Jenny Glass - Harpist
www.texasharp.com

glass50@att.net

(817) 469-6709 

Serenata Strings
www.serenatastringsdfw.com

serenatastrings@hotmail.com

(214) 513-1381

CAKES & PASTRIES

The Jenny Layne Bakery
www.thejennylaynebakery.com 

thejennylaynebakery@gmail.com 

(972) 691-2253

Candy Haven
www.candyhavencakes.com

candyhaven@yahoo.com

(940) 565-1474

VIDEOGRAPHY & PHOTOGRAPHY
Innovative Vision
www.InnovativeVisionTX.com

Contact@InnovativeVisionTX.com

(512) 762-0896

Harmland Visions, LLC
www.harmlandvisions.com

booking@harmlandvisions.com

(318) 791-5861
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